Vojens

Friday

Green - 1400-1420
Qualifying started at 13:59:50

Vojens 1,330 km
03-07-2015.14:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(35) Leo Toudal
1 1:37.454 +5.353 14:02:25.355
2 1:34.147 +2.046 14:03:59.502
3 1:33.149 +1.048 14:05:32.651
4 1:32208 +0.107 14:07:04.859
5 1:32.101 14:08:36.960
6 1:32.558 +0.457 14:10:09518
7 2:35.229 +1:03.128 14:12:44.747
8 1:34.013 +1.912 14:14:18.760
9 1:33613 +1.512 14:15:52.373
(112) Sebastian Heegsberg Jensen
1 1:38.133 +5.735 14:07:17.228
2 1:34.149 +1.751 14:08:51.377
3 1:33.649 +1.251 14:10:25.026
4 1:35.066 +2.668 14:12:00.092
5 1:34.029 +1.631 14:13:34.121
6 1:33.758 +1.360 14:15:07.879
7 1:32.398 14:16:40.277
8 1:34.125 +1.727 14:18:14.402
(111)Julie Hoegsberg Jensen
1 2:02464 +9.286 14:07:41.006
2 1:56.929 +3.751 14:09:37.935
3 1:56.710 +3.532 14:11:34.645
4 1:54.036 +0.858 14:13:28.681
5 1:53.178 14:15:21.859
6 1:56.729 +3.551 14:17:18.588
7 1:54.143 +0.965 14:19:12.731
(26) Rasmus Adelbag
1 2:08725 +10.879 14:07:19.043
2 2:03.904 +6.058 14:09:22.947
3 1:69.753 +1.907 14:11:22.700
4 1:58.539 +0.693 14:13:21.239
5 1:59.921 +2.075 14:15:21.160
6 1:59.069 +1.223 14:17:20.229
7 1:57.846 14:19:18.075
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